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			Coventry: 02476 256 616

			Nuneaton - Sales: 02476 383 601
Lettings: 02476 350 700
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						Price Range
	
							Minimum
£30,000
£60,000
£80,000
£100,000
£120,000
£140,000
£160,000
£180,000
£200,000
£225,000
£250,000
£300,000
£325,000
£350,000
£375,000
£400,000
£500,000
£600,000
£700,000
£800,000
£1,000,000
£1,500,000
£2,000,000


							£30,000
£60,000
£80,000
£100,000
£120,000
£140,000
£160,000
£180,000
£200,000
£225,000
£250,000
£300,000
£325,000
£350,000
£375,000
£400,000
£500,000
£600,000
£700,000
£800,000
£1,000,000
£1,500,000
£2,000,000
Maximum


						
	Bedrooms
	
							0 or more
1 or more
3 or more


						
	Property Type
	
							All


						
	Locations
	
							All Locations
Bude
Nuneaton
PostTown


						
	 
	
					


				

			

			
				

			

		

	




	
		
						
				
					Coventry Office

					
						121-123 New Union Street, Coventry, CV1 2NT
 
						Sales & Lettings: 02476 256616

						Commercial: 02476 350700

						Fax: 02476 550066
					

				

				
					Nuneaton Office

					
						59 Coton Road, Nuneaton, CV11 5TS
 
						Sales: 02476 383601

						Lettings: 02476 350700

						Fax: 02476 352922
					

				

				
					Cartwright Hands can trace its roots back over 110 years. During this time we have successfully sold, rented, surveyed and managed property throughout Coventry, Warwickshire and the wider region.

				
					
					TPO Complaints Handling Toolkit
					
Client Money Protection Scheme (CMP)
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				Cartwright Hands is a trading style of Cartwright Hands Ltd.
Company Registration No. 5680035.
Registered Office, 59 Coton Road, Nuneaton, CV11 5TS.
Regulated By RICS.
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